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2025 NE CRIM IMR PENTATHLON - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Godin, Emma1 20.94

CRIMB-NE  8Xing, Aria S2 23.23

CRIMB-NE  8Wu, Stella H3 23.35

CRIMB-NE  7Patel, Simi S4 24.55

HAY-NE  8Ren, Mia Z5 26.65

FIRE-NE  7Redfield, Charlotte6 29.20

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE  8Xiao, Megan Y1 1:14.70

35.36 39.34

CRIMB-NE  8Gormley, Stella I2 1:21.20

38.84 42.36

XTRM-NE  6Chen, Tatum L3 1:27.38

40.86 46.52

FIRE-NE  8Medina, Emelie4 1:33.94

42.95 50.99

CRIMB-NE  8James, Ellie N5 1:39.15

45.45 53.70

CRIMA-NE  8Godin, Emma6 1:40.71

49.80 50.91

CRIMB-NE  8Yoon, Bella S7 1:51.69

436:23:20.00

1:01.30

FIRE-NE  7Redfield, Charlotte8 2:40.81

1:26:10.00

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Wu, Stella H1 22.96

CRIMB-NE  8Xing, Aria S2 27.82

HAY-NE  8Ren, Mia Z3 29.95

CRIMB-NE  7Patel, Simi S4 30.68

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Gormley, Stella I1 41.49

FIRE-NE  8Medina, Emelie2 44.15

XTRM-NE  6Chen, Tatum L3 46.55

CRIMB-NE  8Yoon, Bella S4 53.93

CRIMA-NE  8Godin, Emma5 54.20

CRIMB-NE  8James, Ellie N6 54.43

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Gormley, Stella I1 28.55

CRIMB-NE  8Xing, Aria S2 31.72

HAY-NE  8Ren, Mia Z3 33.13

CRIMB-NE  8Wu, Stella H4 33.23

CRIMB-NE  8Yoon, Bella S--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  7Patel, Simi S--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FIRE-NE  8Medina, Emelie1 24.47

CRIMB-NE  8Xing, Aria S2 34.25

FIRE-NE  7Redfield, Charlotte3 43.37

CRIMB-NE  8Yoon, Bella S--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  8Wu, Stella H--- DQ

HAY-NE  8Ren, Mia Z--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  8Godin, Emma--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 1:03.25

30.47 32.78

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Alethea2 1:06.33

32.12 34.21

CRIMA-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia3 1:06.95

31.94 35.01

CRIMA-NE 10Prem, Anvitha4 1:11.13

33.47 37.66

XTRM-NE  9Liang, Isabel5 1:11.50

33.78 37.72

CRIMB-NE 10Ding, Reanna6 1:12.14

33.50 38.64

HAY-NE 10Guenther, Addison J7 1:12.80

34.44 38.36

XTRM-NE 10Chen, Stacy8 1:14.22

35.73 38.49

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M9 1:18.00

36.06 41.94

CRIMA-NE 10Allen, Brooke10 1:18.05

35.69 42.36

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y11 1:18.89

37.72 41.17

CRIMA-NE 10Dewar, Ella G12 1:18.95

36.87 42.08

CRIMA-NE 10Bu, Bryanna13 1:21.15

38.65 42.50

FIRE-NE 10Aument, Stella14 1:21.87

37.77 44.10

HAY-NE 10Bastos, Olive E15 1:23.11

38.40 44.71

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C16 1:23.75

37.18 46.57

CRIMB-NE  9McManus, Mae E17 1:25.13

39.38 45.75

CRIMA-NE 10Mead, Allie18 1:26.89

CRIMB-NE 10Xing, Ava S19 1:31.18

37.97 53.21

CRIMA-NE  9Godin, Abigail20 1:31.66

42.92 48.74

HAY-NE  9McAndrew, Rory E21 1:32.64

43.21 49.43

HAY-NE 10Cheung, Carina22 1:33.43

43.50 49.93

CRIMB-NE 10Liu, Abby J23 1:33.49

43.35 50.14

CRIMA-NE  9Tobey, Isla24 1:33.69

42.19 51.50

FIRE-NE  9Sullivan, Kasey25 1:34.64

43.65 50.99

FIRE-NE 10Hairston, Marlyn26 1:36.28

44.06 52.22

CRIMB-NE  9Heayn, Emilia J27 1:40.80

47.62 53.18

CRIMA-NE  9Lahiri, Ishani28 1:44.23

46.89 57.34

HAY-NE 10Sathvik, Meera29 1:44.98

51.84 53.14

FIRE-NE  9Herbst, Maeve30 1:45.05

48.16 56.89

CRIMA-NE  9Lucas, Cassi31 1:45.07

48.85 56.22

FIRE-NE 10Arlington, Lydia32 1:45.47

47.94 57.53

HAY-NE 10Bakane, Siyaa Abhijit33 1:47.68

48.85 58.83

CRIMA-NE 10Lin, Meagan Jin An34 1:50.75

50.05 1:00.70

CRIMB-NE  9Harr, Sophie A35 1:51.59

51.57 1:00.02

FIRE-NE  9Guerrero, Nicolette36 1:54.06

50.60 1:03.46

FIRE-NE  9Arcebuche, Hannah37 1:57.54

1:01.87

FIRE-NE  9Schaefer, Amelia38 2:11.38

1:01.10 1:10.28

FIRE-NE  9Schaefer, Madeline39 2:12.88

56.91 1:15.97

FIRE-NE  9Rose, Charlotte40 2:21.79

1:04.85 1:16.94

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 32.01

CRIMA-NE 10Prem, Anvitha2 38.20

CRIMB-NE 10Ding, Reanna3 40.44

451:06:40.00

HAY-NE 10Guenther, Addison J4 41.14

CRIMA-NE 10Allen, Brooke5 41.38

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M6 41.55

CRIMA-NE 10Dewar, Ella G7 43.63

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y8 44.50

FIRE-NE  9Sullivan, Kasey9 44.56

CRIMB-NE  9McManus, Mae E10 44.82

CRIMA-NE 10Mead, Allie11 45.16

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C12 46.51

CRIMB-NE 10Liu, Abby J13 48.01

HAY-NE 10Bakane, Siyaa Abhijit14 48.18

CRIMB-NE 10Xing, Ava S15 48.44

CRIMA-NE  9Lahiri, Ishani16 50.63

HAY-NE  9McAndrew, Rory E17 50.75

54:10.00

CRIMA-NE  9Lucas, Cassi18 51.25

CRIMA-NE  9Godin, Abigail19 52.91

CRIMA-NE 10Lin, Meagan Jin An20 53.01

FIRE-NE 10Arlington, Lydia21 53.54

SION-NE  9Aravindan, Mira22 53.87
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2025 NE CRIM IMR PENTATHLON - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back)

CRIMB-NE  9Harr, Sophie A23 53.88

FIRE-NE  9Herbst, Maeve24 53.90

CRIMB-NE  9Heayn, Emilia J25 55.88

FIRE-NE 10Mish, Leah26 56.21

FIRE-NE  9Arcebuche, Hannah27 56.52

HAY-NE 10Finn, Allie M28 57.41

21:40.00

FIRE-NE  9Guerrero, Nicolette29 58.21

FIRE-NE  9Schaefer, Madeline30 1:00.81

FIRE-NE  9Rose, Charlotte31 1:01.83

FIRE-NE  9Schaefer, Amelia32 1:01.88

CRIMA-NE 10Bu, Bryanna--- DQ

SION-NE 10Chhibber, Meher .--- DQ

FIRE-NE 10Hairston, Marlyn--- DQ

HAY-NE 10Cheung, Carina--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Alethea1 1:11.61

35.38 36.23

CRIMA-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia2 1:17.84

37.86 39.98

XTRM-NE  8Xiao, Megan Y3 1:26.35

42.24 44.11

FIRE-NE 10Aument, Stella4 1:32.21

44.36 47.85

FIRE-NE  8Medina, Emelie5 1:37.26

47.75 49.51

FIRE-NE  9Sullivan, Kasey6 1:42.07

47.57 54.50

CRIMA-NE  9Tobey, Isla7 1:47.94

51.13 56.81

CRIMA-NE  9Godin, Abigail8 1:57.29

56.70 1:00.59

HAY-NE 10Sathvik, Meera9 2:00.00

56.79 1:03.21

FIRE-NE  9Guerrero, Nicolette10 2:02.02

FIRE-NE 10Arlington, Lydia11 2:03.02

1:00.66 1:02.36

FIRE-NE  9Rose, Charlotte12 2:13.86

1:02.80 1:11.06

FIRE-NE  9Schaefer, Madeline13 2:18.94

1:05.94 1:13.00

FIRE-NE  9Schaefer, Amelia14 2:19.28

FIRE-NE  7Redfield, Charlotte15 2:38.47

1:14.30 1:24.17

FIRE-NE  9Herbst, Maeve--- DQ

FIRE-NE 10Mish, Leah--- DQ

57.16 1:04.85

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 35.78

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Alethea2 38.76

HAY-NE 10Guenther, Addison J3 41.81

CRIMB-NE 10Ding, Reanna4 45.21

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M5 45.79

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y6 46.14

FIRE-NE 10Hairston, Marlyn7 49.81

CRIMA-NE 10Bu, Bryanna8 49.92

XTRM-NE  6Chen, Tatum L9 51.98

FIRE-NE  9Arcebuche, Hannah10 52.83

HAY-NE 10Desai, Zara A11 53.82

SION-NE  9Aravindan, Mira12 54.60

HAY-NE 10Bastos, Olive E13 55.52

CRIMA-NE  9Tobey, Isla14 55.68

SION-NE 10Chhibber, Meher .15 56.20

FIRE-NE 10Aument, Stella16 56.96

CRIMB-NE  9Harr, Sophie A17 57.60

CRIMB-NE  9McManus, Mae E18 57.66

FIRE-NE  9Sullivan, Kasey19 57.86

FIRE-NE  8Medina, Emelie20 58.47

HAY-NE 10Bakane, Siyaa Abhijit21 58.88

HAY-NE 10Cheung, Carina22 59.65

CRIMA-NE 10Lin, Meagan Jin An23 1:01.03

CRIMA-NE  9Godin, Abigail24 1:01.27

CRIMB-NE  8James, Ellie N25 1:01.42

CRIMB-NE  9Heayn, Emilia J26 1:03.15

CRIMA-NE  8Godin, Emma27 1:04.17

HAY-NE  9McAndrew, Rory E28 1:05.50

CRIMA-NE  9Lucas, Cassi29 1:06.62

FIRE-NE 10Mish, Leah30 1:08.57

FIRE-NE  9Guerrero, Nicolette31 1:09.66

FIRE-NE  9Schaefer, Madeline32 1:14.22

FIRE-NE  9Schaefer, Amelia33 1:16.63

HAY-NE 10Finn, Allie M34 1:17.09

SION-NE 10Boseovski, Mirjana R--- DQ

HAY-NE 10Sathvik, Meera--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  9Lahiri, Ishani--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C--- DQ

FIRE-NE  9Rose, Charlotte--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia1 1:22.51

39.11 43.40

XTRM-NE  9Liang, Isabel2 1:24.89

39.84 45.05

XTRM-NE  8Xiao, Megan Y3 1:29.32

43.88 45.44

XTRM-NE 10Chen, Stacy4 1:31.26

43.63 47.63

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y5 1:36.88

45.65 51.23

CRIMA-NE 10Prem, Anvitha6 1:37.50

44.58 52.92

CRIMA-NE 10Mead, Allie7 1:39.62

46.42 53.20

CRIMB-NE 10Xing, Ava S8 1:41.92

45.99 55.93

CRIMA-NE 10Allen, Brooke9 1:42.53

47.68 54.85

CRIMA-NE 10Dewar, Ella G10 1:43.88

49.63 54.25

FIRE-NE  9Arcebuche, Hannah11 1:52.98

54.16 58.82

FIRE-NE 10Hairston, Marlyn12 1:54.23

HAY-NE 10Desai, Zara A13 2:01.06

56.01 1:05.05

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 32.05

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Alethea2 33.82

CRIMA-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia3 35.05

XTRM-NE  9Liang, Isabel4 35.41

HAY-NE 10Guenther, Addison J5 37.92

CRIMA-NE 10Prem, Anvitha6 38.64

CRIMA-NE 10Dewar, Ella G7 39.82

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M8 40.00

CRIMB-NE 10Ding, Reanna9 40.07

CRIMA-NE 10Allen, Brooke10 42.33

HAY-NE 10Bastos, Olive E11 43.21

XTRM-NE  6Chen, Tatum L12 45.31

FIRE-NE 10Aument, Stella13 45.34

CRIMB-NE 10Liu, Abby J*14 46.09

CRIMB-NE  8Gormley, Stella I*14 46.09

HAY-NE 10Desai, Zara A16 48.34

CRIMB-NE 10Xing, Ava S17 49.56

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C18 51.47

CRIMA-NE 10Mead, Allie19 52.33

CRIMA-NE  9Godin, Abigail20 54.76

HAY-NE 10Cheung, Carina21 55.05

FIRE-NE  9Sullivan, Kasey22 55.75

CRIMB-NE  9McManus, Mae E23 56.43

CRIMA-NE  9Tobey, Isla24 56.86

SION-NE  9Aravindan, Mira25 57.13

CRIMB-NE  8James, Ellie N26 58.71

SION-NE 10Chhibber, Meher .27 1:00.89

HAY-NE 10Bakane, Siyaa Abhijit28 1:02.15

FIRE-NE  9Herbst, Maeve29 1:02.64

FIRE-NE 10Hairston, Marlyn30 1:14.18

CRIMB-NE  9Heayn, Emilia J31 1:14.31

HAY-NE 10Sathvik, Meera32 1:14.68

FIRE-NE  9Guerrero, Nicolette33 1:15.61

CRIMA-NE 10Lin, Meagan Jin An--- DQ

SION-NE 10Boseovski, Mirjana R--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  9Lahiri, Ishani--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 1:10.41

32.82 37.59

XTRM-NE 10Chen, Stacy2 1:23.76

40.10 43.66

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 1:12.91

32.74 40.17

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Alethea2 1:13.82

34.11 39.71
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(Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM)

CRIMA-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia3 1:17.05

36.56 40.49

XTRM-NE  9Liang, Isabel4 1:19.08

36.00 43.08

XTRM-NE 10Chen, Stacy5 1:22.69

39.57 43.12

HAY-NE 10Guenther, Addison J6 1:24.10

39.18 44.92

CRIMA-NE 10Prem, Anvitha7 1:24.20

39.29 44.91

XTRM-NE  8Xiao, Megan Y8 1:25.05

42.23 42.82

CRIMB-NE 10Ding, Reanna9 1:26.67

39.44 47.23

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y10 1:29.71

45.07 44.64

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M11 1:30.77

44.01 46.76

CRIMB-NE  8Gormley, Stella I12 1:31.47

43.44 48.03

FIRE-NE 10Aument, Stella13 1:31.56

40.95 50.61

CRIMA-NE 10Dewar, Ella G14 1:33.88

44.06 49.82

CRIMA-NE 10Allen, Brooke15 1:34.11

44.27 49.84

CRIMA-NE 10Bu, Bryanna16 1:36.60

CRIMB-NE 10Xing, Ava S17 1:40.26

48.50 51.76

CRIMB-NE  9McManus, Mae E18 1:41.77

47.65 54.12

CRIMA-NE 10Mead, Allie19 1:41.90

50.30 51.60

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C20 1:43.65

HAY-NE 10Desai, Zara A21 1:46.90

49.39 57.51

CRIMA-NE  9Tobey, Isla22 1:53.49

56.96 56.53

CRIMB-NE  8James, Ellie N23 1:57.10

57.63 59.47

CRIMA-NE  9Lucas, Cassi24 1:59.83

57.30 1:02.53

CRIMB-NE  8Yoon, Bella S25 2:02.21

58.31 1:03.90

HAY-NE 10Sathvik, Meera26 2:09.81

CRIMB-NE  9Harr, Sophie A--- DQ

1:04.43 1:00.03

CRIMA-NE  9Lahiri, Ishani--- DQ

CRIMB-NE 10Liu, Abby J--- DQ

49.60 53.90

CRIMA-NE 10Lin, Meagan Jin An--- DQ

HAY-NE  9McAndrew, Rory E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 2:08.72

30.87 32.19 32.8332.83

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H2 2:14.03

31.48 33.49 34.1434.92

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Mia3 2:19.70

31.55 34.76 36.6136.78

CRIMB-NE 12Sathe, Mishka P4 2:20.40

31.68 35.89 36.0136.82

XTRM-NE 12Tchong, Ella Y5 2:23.72

31.84 36.38 37.0138.49

HAY-NE 12Major, Kaylin A6 2:25.48

34.58 37.42 36.3437.14

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia7 2:25.74

32.99 36.32 37.7038.73

HAY-NE 12Blakey, Kaila M8 2:34.17

34.90 40.60 38.4840.19

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M9 2:35.34

36.23 40.25 38.5140.35

CRIMB-NE 11Bigger, Alona N10 2:38.30

34.75 40.36 40.3342.86

CRIMB-NE 11Yao, Fiona X11 2:39.27

35.96 41.06 40.0742.18

CRIMB-NE 11Hendler, Libby12 2:39.67

35.93 40.59 39.8443.31

HAY-NE 12Yankov, Eva N13 2:40.78

37.45 41.33 39.6042.40

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M14 2:45.43

37.15 41.28 43.3243.68

CRIMB-NE 12Gibson, Jessie R15 2:47.32

CRIMB-NE 12Pan, Kayla M16 2:48.10

35.77 43.27 43.4945.57

CRIMB-NE 11Palmer, Skye E17 2:48.41

38.56 43.24 42.0144.60

FIRE-NE 11Traverse, Sadie18 2:50.06

38.35 44.25 41.5845.88

CRIMA-NE 11Duhaime, Hannah19 2:50.81

37.72 44.54 42.6345.92

CRIMA-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn20 2:54.83

37.71 45.63 44.1747.32

HAY-NE 12LeClerc, Ela S21 2:57.33

39.48 43.83 46.3947.63

CRIMB-NE 12Tseng, Emma Y22 2:58.38

39.22 44.03 47.5047.63

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Lexie M23 3:00.63

15.28 1:11.78 44.7848.79

FIRE-NE 12Dulmaine, Mya24 3:01.53

1:33.27

CRIMB-NE 11Flynn, Aurelia M25 3:01.55

39.71 47.47 1:34.37

CRIMB-NE 12Mody, Mehr26 3:01.91

38.44 44.01 50.1149.35

FIRE-NE 12Glazener, Claire27 3:02.43

43.25 46.70 44.8747.61

CRIMB-NE 11Heayn, Sophie28 3:08.55

42.89 46.97 48.1050.59

CRIMB-NE 11Carey, Hazel A29 3:09.51

44.67 49.00 46.4249.42

CRIMB-NE 12Fitkova, Olivia30 3:12.03

45.18 45.39

HAY-NE 11Jonnalagadda, Sahasra N31 3:20.93

43.53 52.23 49.9855.19

FIRE-NE 11DiSavino, Bella32 3:28.59

FIRE-NE 11Greene, Eloise33 3:31.16

47.50 54.75 1:48.91

HAY-NE 12Gupta, Aashi34 3:47.53

44.82 55.29 2:07.42

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V1 32.24

CRIMB-NE 12Sathe, Mishka P2 34.30

HAY-NE 12Solomon, Sophie S3 37.32

HAY-NE 12Blakey, Kaila M4 37.51

CRIMB-NE 11Yao, Fiona X5 38.01

FIRE-NE 12Glazener, Claire6 39.20

CRIMA-NE 11Duhaime, Hannah7 39.35

CRIMB-NE 11Hendler, Libby8 39.66

HAY-NE 12Morrison, Grace A9 40.49

CRIMB-NE 12Mody, Mehr10 41.21

HAY-NE 12Das, Sonya K11 41.66

CRIMB-NE 12Pan, Kayla M12 41.95

HAY-NE 11Codesso, Nathalia13 42.10

FIRE-NE 12Dulmaine, Mya14 43.16

CRIMB-NE 11Flynn, Aurelia M15 43.35

CRIMB-NE 12Tseng, Emma Y16 43.41

CRIMB-NE 11Kotzen, Sydney E17 46.31

HAY-NE 11Jawale, Aashni N18 47.61

FIRE-NE 12Netto, Isadora19 47.67

HAY-NE 11Jonnalagadda, Sahasra N20 47.99

SION-NE 11Arzunyan, Mona21 48.22

CRIMB-NE 11Carey, Hazel A22 48.44

FIRE-NE 11Greene, Eloise23 48.65

FIRE-NE 11DiSavino, Bella24 49.27

HAY-NE 12Heering, Madelyn J25 50.07

HAY-NE 11Haberman, Charlotte R26 50.11

FIRE-NE 11Mouy, Charlotte27 51.99

SION-NE 11Movsisyan, Lily K28 54.03

SION-NE 12Jangid, Aanya29 54.61

HAY-NE 11MacKay, Caroline S30 54.77

HAY-NE 11Masscotte, Ruby J31 54.99

SION-NE 11Badnal, Aadya32 1:01.91

CRIMB-NE 11Bigger, Alona N--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 1:06.77

33.05 33.72

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H2 1:09.72

34.19 35.53

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V3 1:10.92

34.37 36.55

XTRM-NE 12Tchong, Ella Y4 1:12.52

35.02 37.50
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Mia5 1:13.19

35.59 37.60

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia6 1:15.71

37.27 38.44

HAY-NE 12Blakey, Kaila M7 1:15.86

37.49 38.37

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M8 1:19.78

38.52 41.26

HAY-NE 12Yankov, Eva N9 1:22.33

40.68 41.65

CRIMB-NE 11Palmer, Skye E10 1:22.58

FIRE-NE 12Glazener, Claire11 1:26.45

43.23 43.22

HAY-NE 12LeClerc, Ela S12 1:26.69

43.11 43.58

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M13 1:28.09

43.49 44.60

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Lexie M14 1:31.14

HAY-NE 12Das, Sonya K15 1:32.37

CRIMA-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn16 1:35.34

46.41 48.93

CRIMB-NE 12Gibson, Jessie R17 1:38.00

46.88 51.12

CRIMB-NE 12Fitkova, Olivia18 1:40.48

49.35 51.13

CRIMB-NE 11Heayn, Sophie19 1:41.34

47.61 53.73

HAY-NE 12Stevenson, Kai S20 1:42.90

49.04 53.86

FIRE-NE 11DiSavino, Bella21 1:48.44

HAY-NE 11MacKay, Caroline S--- DQ

1:00.67 1:09.24

HAY-NE 12Gupta, Aashi--- DQ

56.09 56.92

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Major, Kaylin A1 37.51

CRIMB-NE 12Sathe, Mishka P2 38.63

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V3 39.22

CRIMB-NE 12Pan, Kayla M4 41.24

CRIMB-NE 11Palmer, Skye E5 43.37

HAY-NE 12Solomon, Sophie S6 43.45

HAY-NE 12Yankov, Eva N7 44.38

CRIMB-NE 11Bigger, Alona N8 44.46

SION-NE 12Rivera, Alicia C9 44.65

CRIMA-NE 11Duhaime, Hannah10 44.83

CRIMB-NE 11Hendler, Libby11 44.85

CRIMA-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn12 47.81

FIRE-NE 11Traverse, Sadie13 49.13

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M14 49.34

CRIMB-NE 12Gibson, Jessie R15 49.57

HAY-NE 12Das, Sonya K16 50.13

HAY-NE 12Stevenson, Kai S17 50.87

HAY-NE 11Jawale, Aashni N18 51.19

HAY-NE 11Jonnalagadda, Sahasra N19 51.49

FIRE-NE 12Netto, Isadora20 52.11

CRIMB-NE 11Heayn, Sophie21 52.25

FIRE-NE 12Glazener, Claire22 52.43

HAY-NE 11Haberman, Charlotte R23 55.87

FIRE-NE 11Greene, Eloise24 55.96

CRIMB-NE 12Mody, Mehr25 57.23

HAY-NE 12Heering, Madelyn J26 57.27

CRIMB-NE 11Kotzen, Sydney E27 59.18

FIRE-NE 11DiSavino, Bella28 1:00.13

SION-NE 11Arzunyan, Mona29 1:01.85

HAY-NE 11Masscotte, Ruby J30 1:02.56

FIRE-NE 11Mouy, Charlotte31 1:03.29

HAY-NE 12Gupta, Aashi32 1:08.81

SION-NE 11Badnal, Aadya33 1:09.49

HAY-NE 11Codesso, Nathalia--- DQ

SION-NE 11Movsisyan, Lily K--- DQ

CRIMB-NE 11Yao, Fiona X--- DQ

SION-NE 12Jangid, Aanya--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 1:19.90

38.39 41.51

HAY-NE 12Major, Kaylin A2 1:20.66

38.76 41.90

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H3 1:22.64

39.61 43.03

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Mia4 1:23.00

39.72 43.28

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia5 1:23.68

39.80 43.88

CRIMB-NE 11Flynn, Aurelia M6 1:34.53

44.13 50.40

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M7 1:36.12

45.95 50.17

SION-NE 12Rivera, Alicia C8 1:36.68

46.43 50.25

CRIMB-NE 12Tseng, Emma Y9 1:40.59

48.10 52.49

HAY-NE 12Morrison, Grace A10 1:41.65

48.09 53.56

CRIMB-NE 11Carey, Hazel A11 1:44.21

48.83 55.38

FIRE-NE 11Traverse, Sadie12 1:47.32

50.90 56.42

CRIMB-NE 12Fitkova, Olivia13 1:58.27

58.31 59.96

HAY-NE 11Haberman, Charlotte R14 2:11.92

1:01.70 1:10.22

FIRE-NE 11Mouy, Charlotte15 2:16.12

1:04.17 1:11.95

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V1 30.69

CRIMB-NE 12Sathe, Mishka P2 31.08

CRIMB-NE 11Yao, Fiona X3 37.49

HAY-NE 12Yankov, Eva N4 37.59

CRIMB-NE 11Palmer, Skye E5 38.97

HAY-NE 12Solomon, Sophie S6 39.13

CRIMB-NE 11Bigger, Alona N7 39.23

SION-NE 12Rivera, Alicia C8 39.85

HAY-NE 12Morrison, Grace A9 39.88

CRIMB-NE 11Hendler, Libby10 41.08

FIRE-NE 12Dulmaine, Mya11 44.66

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M12 45.01

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Lexie M13 45.22

CRIMB-NE 11Heayn, Sophie14 46.01

HAY-NE 12LeClerc, Ela S15 46.49

CRIMB-NE 12Gibson, Jessie R16 46.56

CRIMB-NE 12Mody, Mehr17 47.53

CRIMB-NE 11Flynn, Aurelia M18 48.69

CRIMB-NE 11Carey, Hazel A19 49.71

CRIMB-NE 12Tseng, Emma Y20 50.90

HAY-NE 11Jawale, Aashni N21 51.17

HAY-NE 12Stevenson, Kai S22 51.53

CRIMA-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn23 52.01

CRIMB-NE 12Fitkova, Olivia24 53.29

HAY-NE 11Haberman, Charlotte R25 54.43

FIRE-NE 11Greene, Eloise26 54.78

HAY-NE 12Heering, Madelyn J27 55.48

FIRE-NE 11DiSavino, Bella28 56.44

HAY-NE 12Gupta, Aashi29 57.31

FIRE-NE 11Mouy, Charlotte30 1:11.97

HAY-NE 11MacKay, Caroline S31 1:21.21

HAY-NE 11Masscotte, Ruby J--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 1:07.39

32.38 35.01

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H2 1:10.23

33.54 36.69

HAY-NE 12Major, Kaylin A3 1:11.07

34.09 36.98

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Mia4 1:12.26

33.58 38.68

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia5 1:16.74

35.05 41.69

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V6 1:17.21

35.95 41.26

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M7 1:22.57

39.55 43.02

CRIMA-NE 11Duhaime, Hannah8 1:32.98

40.75 52.23

FIRE-NE 11Traverse, Sadie9 1:37.10

43.81 53.29

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Lexie M10 1:48.60

49.23 59.37

FIRE-NE 12Dulmaine, Mya11 1:53.32

51.53 1:01.79

HAY-NE 11Jonnalagadda, Sahasra N12 1:55.37

52.98 1:02.39
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2025 NE CRIM IMR PENTATHLON - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 1:09.66

32.58 37.08

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H2 1:12.76

33.42 39.34

HAY-NE 12Major, Kaylin A3 1:13.67

36.36 37.31

CRIMB-NE 12Sathe, Mishka P4 1:13.77

34.72 39.05

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Mia5 1:14.27

34.86 39.41

XTRM-NE 12Tchong, Ella Y6 1:14.88

34.54 40.34

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia7 1:15.16

34.80 40.36

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M8 1:20.05

36.59 43.46

HAY-NE 12Blakey, Kaila M9 1:21.04

37.45 43.59

HAY-NE 12Solomon, Sophie S10 1:23.90

38.82 45.08

CRIMB-NE 11Yao, Fiona X11 1:24.41

39.14 45.27

CRIMB-NE 11Bigger, Alona N12 1:24.49

38.98 45.51

CRIMB-NE 11Hendler, Libby13 1:24.80

40.85 43.95

HAY-NE 12Yankov, Eva N14 1:25.74

39.27 46.47

CRIMB-NE 11Palmer, Skye E15 1:26.21

41.15 45.06

CRIMA-NE 11Duhaime, Hannah16 1:26.51

38.44 48.07

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M17 1:29.13

42.91 46.22

CRIMB-NE 12Pan, Kayla M18 1:31.56

HAY-NE 12Morrison, Grace A19 1:33.16

43.99 49.17

FIRE-NE 12Dulmaine, Mya20 1:33.22

42.97 50.25

CRIMB-NE 11Flynn, Aurelia M21 1:33.73

45.40 48.33

CRIMA-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn22 1:33.75

45.33 48.42

HAY-NE 12Das, Sonya K23 1:34.13

45.23 48.90

CRIMB-NE 12Gibson, Jessie R24 1:35.76

45.58 50.18

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Lexie M25 1:35.97

44.42 51.55

HAY-NE 12LeClerc, Ela S26 1:36.46

46.74 49.72

CRIMB-NE 12Tseng, Emma Y27 1:37.20

47.44 49.76

CRIMB-NE 11Heayn, Sophie28 1:37.74

48.32 49.42

CRIMB-NE 11Carey, Hazel A29 1:37.98

49.36 48.62

FIRE-NE 12Glazener, Claire30 1:38.30

45.69 52.61

CRIMB-NE 12Mody, Mehr31 1:40.96

45.43 55.53

HAY-NE 12Stevenson, Kai S32 1:44.23

48.54 55.69

HAY-NE 11Jonnalagadda, Sahasra N33 1:46.04

52.16 53.88

FIRE-NE 11Greene, Eloise34 1:49.24

52.66 56.58

HAY-NE 12Heering, Madelyn J35 1:50.23

53.09 57.14

CRIMB-NE 11Kotzen, Sydney E36 1:51.29

53.13 58.16

HAY-NE 11Masscotte, Ruby J37 2:03.47

1:01.28 1:02.19

HAY-NE 11Codesso, Nathalia--- DQ

HAY-NE 11MacKay, Caroline S--- DQ

1:06.61 1:21.43

HAY-NE 12Gupta, Aashi--- DQ

54.19 1:06.15

CRIMB-NE 12Fitkova, Olivia--- DQ

53.12 56.21

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 2:00.68

27.28 29.99 31.7131.70

XTRM-NE 13Xiao, Katherine P2 2:03.42

28.80 31.02 31.5932.01

CRIMB-NE 14Park, Laura3 2:08.33

29.40 32.07 33.6433.22

CRIMA-NE 13Mouhidin, Amber4 2:11.48

30.93 33.07 32.8134.67

CRIMB-NE 13Yano, Kiona5 2:17.12

31.73 34.90 34.9735.52

CRIMA-NE 13Lucas, Capri J6 2:19.83

31.71 35.18 35.9237.02

HAY-NE 14Cyr, Hailey J7 2:20.73

33.49 36.11 34.6436.49

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R8 2:21.68

32.70 35.96 35.9237.10

CRIMA-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela9 2:22.02

33.91 36.53 34.7936.79

CRIMB-NE 13Eguchi, Freya O10 2:23.10

33.25 35.76 37.0137.08

CRIMB-NE 13Yang, Yufei11 2:24.25

34.22 36.12 37.0436.87

HAY-NE 14Kelly, Riley E12 2:28.42

35.48 37.63 37.0038.31

HAY-NE 13Flaherty, Violet A13 2:30.14

35.10 38.00 37.7639.28

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Sylvia14 2:30.33

32.16 37.69 39.2641.22

CRIMA-NE 14Criscione, Nora15 2:32.60

35.52 39.47 37.9639.65

FIRE-NE 13Burgess, Meg16 2:32.86

33.80 38.85

FIRE-NE 13Matias, Eva17 2:35.22

35.07 40.31 38.1941.65

FIRE-NE 13Lema, Dana18 2:36.56

36.45 39.58 39.6840.85

CRIMB-NE 13Lewis, Naama19 2:49.91

38.43 43.28 43.5244.68

HAY-NE 14Mehrotra, Karyna G20 2:59.48

41.11 43.85 47.6146.91

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Zhou, Philina1 59.62

29.15 30.47

CRIMB-NE 14Park, Laura2 1:04.90

XTRM-NE 13Wang, Rachel G3 1:07.52

33.02 34.50

XTRM-NE 13Feng, Angella4 1:13.39

35.78 37.61

CRIMB-NE 13Eguchi, Freya O5 1:13.48

35.78 37.70

CRIMB-NE 13Yano, Kiona6 1:14.74

36.68 38.06

HAY-NE 14Cyr, Hailey J7 1:15.34

37.35 37.99

FIRE-NE 13Burgess, Meg8 1:17.84

38.14 39.70

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Sylvia9 1:19.65

38.61 41.04

CRIMA-NE 14Criscione, Nora10 1:19.98

39.97 40.01

SION-NE 13Desjardins, Ava S11 1:21.05

39.43 41.62

CRIMB-NE 13Yang, Yufei12 1:21.14

38.94 42.20

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R13 1:21.91

40.30 41.61

CRIMA-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela14 1:22.01

39.69 42.32

FIRE-NE 13Matias, Eva15 1:23.75

41.84 41.91

FIRE-NE 13Lema, Dana16 1:24.64

42.73 41.91

SION-NE 13Yous, Amrit Z17 1:25.60

41.31 44.29

CRIMB-NE 13Lewis, Naama18 1:29.06

HAY-NE 14Das, Karina K19 1:32.71

44.40 48.31

HAY-NE 14Mehrotra, Karyna G20 1:42.57

50.25 52.32

SION-NE 13Bhargava, Rhea--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 2:17.69

32.18 34.81 35.3235.38
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2025 NE CRIM IMR PENTATHLON - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back)

CRIMB-NE 14Park, Laura2 2:24.89

37.03

CRIMA-NE 13Mouhidin, Amber3 2:34.90

37.28 39.24 38.3240.06

CRIMB-NE 13Eguchi, Freya O4 2:37.24

HAY-NE 14Cyr, Hailey J5 2:40.14

36.94 39.03 46.0138.16

CRIMA-NE 13Lucas, Capri J6 2:42.42

38.98 41.53 40.4041.51

FIRE-NE 13Burgess, Meg7 2:45.31

38.32 39.54

CRIMA-NE 14Criscione, Nora8 2:49.41

40.10 42.67 43.2143.43

HAY-NE 14Kelly, Riley E9 2:52.77

FIRE-NE 13Lema, Dana10 2:56.47

42.88 44.54 43.6645.39

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 13Xiao, Katherine P1 1:15.10

35.82 39.28

XTRM-NE 13Wang, Rachel G2 1:19.56

37.54 42.02

CRIMB-NE 13Yano, Kiona3 1:23.08

39.22 43.86

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R4 1:26.30

39.68 46.62

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Sylvia5 1:26.67

41.52 45.15

CRIMA-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela6 1:26.95

41.13 45.82

HAY-NE 14Cyr, Hailey J7 1:28.58

42.58 46.00

FIRE-NE 13Burgess, Meg8 1:29.02

41.94 47.08

SION-NE 13Yous, Amrit Z9 1:29.21

42.30 46.91

CRIMB-NE 13Yang, Yufei10 1:32.21

43.96 48.25

CRIMB-NE 13Lewis, Naama11 1:32.61

43.38 49.23

CRIMA-NE 14Criscione, Nora12 1:33.09

44.01 49.08

FIRE-NE 13Lema, Dana13 1:34.25

44.66 49.59

FIRE-NE 13Matias, Eva14 1:34.71

44.54 50.17

HAY-NE 14Das, Karina K15 1:40.14

47.67 52.47

SION-NE 13Bhargava, Rhea16 1:43.89

49.08 54.81

HAY-NE 14Mehrotra, Karyna G17 1:45.20

51.17 54.03

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 2:36.54

36.35 40.05 40.0040.14

XTRM-NE 13Xiao, Katherine P2 2:41.67

37.14 41.65 40.7142.17

CRIMA-NE 13Mouhidin, Amber3 2:52.51

39.08 43.97 44.5044.96

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R4 3:06.02

41.01 47.34 48.7048.97

CRIMA-NE 13Lucas, Capri J5 3:12.35

43.89 49.37 49.1649.93

CRIMB-NE 13Lewis, Naama6 3:13.20

45.43 49.32 48.4450.01

HAY-NE 14Kelly, Riley E7 3:22.00

46.56 51.82 51.3752.25

FIRE-NE 13Matias, Eva8 3:26.57

46.39 53.85 52.5453.79

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Sylvia--- DQ

43.63 47.52 48.34

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Zhou, Philina1 1:00.08

27.48 32.60

XTRM-NE 13Wang, Rachel G2 1:06.44

31.47 34.97

CRIMB-NE 14Park, Laura3 1:10.01

34.28 35.73

XTRM-NE 13Feng, Angella4 1:10.54

32.57 37.97

CRIMB-NE 13Yano, Kiona5 1:12.44

33.84 38.60

HAY-NE 13Flaherty, Violet A6 1:17.29

36.09 41.20

CRIMB-NE 13Eguchi, Freya O7 1:18.17

36.34 41.83

CRIMB-NE 13Yang, Yufei8 1:20.00

37.52 42.48

CRIMA-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela9 1:22.10

38.65 43.45

FIRE-NE 13Matias, Eva10 1:26.08

HAY-NE 14Mehrotra, Karyna G--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 2:18.03

31.11 35.19 36.0135.72

XTRM-NE 13Feng, Angella2 2:32.71

33.85 38.94 40.9938.93

CRIMA-NE 13Mouhidin, Amber3 2:36.38

33.73 40.33 40.7141.61

CRIMA-NE 13Lucas, Capri J4 2:42.86

35.57 41.17 43.0843.04

HAY-NE 13Flaherty, Violet A5 2:48.80

36.10 43.43 43.5645.71

HAY-NE 14Kelly, Riley E6 3:04.52

41.84 48.56 46.4447.68

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 2:15.21

30.24 34.41 30.8939.67

XTRM-NE 14Zhou, Philina2 2:18.94

28.12 34.15 33.2943.38

CRIMB-NE 14Park, Laura3 2:25.24

31.52 35.52 33.7644.44

XTRM-NE 13Wang, Rachel G4 2:28.06

31.93 37.01 34.0345.09

CRIMA-NE 13Mouhidin, Amber5 2:31.43

32.43 38.88 34.8745.25

CRIMA-NE 13Lucas, Capri J6 2:39.20

33.95 40.07 34.9450.24

HAY-NE 14Cyr, Hailey J7 2:42.48

34.81 41.99 37.2248.46

HAY-NE 13Flaherty, Violet A8 2:45.57

34.49 42.33 37.1551.60

CRIMB-NE 13Eguchi, Freya O9 2:46.42

35.56 41.05 35.8653.95

CRIMA-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela10 2:48.62

37.52 43.09 37.7350.28

CRIMB-NE 13Yang, Yufei11 2:48.78

37.41 41.63 38.7550.99

FIRE-NE 13Burgess, Meg12 2:49.93

38.16 42.62 38.6650.49

CRIMA-NE 14Criscione, Nora13 2:50.48

36.24 44.72 38.2051.32

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Sylvia14 2:51.89

40.7051.26

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R15 2:53.40

40.13 44.66 38.3150.30

HAY-NE 14Kelly, Riley E16 2:55.73

40.38 45.09 38.4151.85

CRIMB-NE 13Lewis, Naama17 3:13.13

49.30 51.11 42.3650.36

HAY-NE 14Das, Karina K18 3:15.39

45.04 50.32 45.5654.47

CRIMB-NE 13Yano, Kiona--- DQ

35.25 41.47 47.52

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 15Qie, Andrea1 1:58.08

27.57 30.05 29.6930.77

CRIMA-NE 15Laham, Eliana R2 1:58.32

27.52 29.63 30.2530.92

CRIMA-NE 15Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet3 2:01.81

28.17 30.34 31.8731.43

CRIMA-NE 16Hukkanen, Emi R4 2:04.20

28.61 31.23 31.9432.42

CRIMA-NE 15Pan, Rosie V5 2:05.45

29.76 31.41 31.7932.49

CRIMA-NE 15Molina, Frankie M6 2:05.59

29.24 31.83 31.7332.79
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2025 NE CRIM IMR PENTATHLON - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Results
(Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 15Dewar, Taylor R7 2:05.90

29.22 32.12 31.7132.85

CRIMA-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J8 2:08.14

28.95 32.50 32.8533.84

CRIMB-NE 15Klump, Angelika G9 2:11.12

29.89 32.52 34.2734.44

CRIMA-NE 16Stoddard, Maggie E10 2:11.18

30.56 33.36 33.4733.79

HAY-NE 17Schreiber, Clara E11 2:17.94

32.29 34.47 35.0536.13

HAY-NE 15Boudreau, Ellie L12 2:28.58

34.38 37.51 38.1838.51

CRIMA-NE 18Barnes, Sophia13 2:36.62

33.34 2:03.28

CRIMA-NE 15Prem, Arshiaa14 2:37.84

36.40 39.88 40.0741.49

FIRE-NE 15Desmond, Clancy15 2:43.48

33.95 41.61 1:27.92

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 17Schreiber, Clara E1 1:11.58

35.21 36.37

HAY-NE 15Boudreau, Ellie L2 1:22.93

39.58 43.35

CRIMA-NE 18Barnes, Sophia3 1:25.22

FIRE-NE 15Desmond, Clancy4 1:28.11

SION-NE 16Tiernan, Mia H5 1:29.20

42.42 46.78

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 2:14.27

32.88 33.50 33.9333.96

CRIMA-NE 15Laham, Eliana R2 2:17.30

32.76 33.91 35.2535.38

CRIMA-NE 15Pan, Rosie V3 2:18.45

33.79 34.51 34.5935.56

CRIMA-NE 16Hukkanen, Emi R4 2:19.54

33.38 35.01 35.4435.71

CRIMA-NE 15Dewar, Taylor R5 2:23.07

34.09 35.87 36.2236.89

CRIMA-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J6 2:23.11

34.29 35.53 36.4636.83

CRIMA-NE 15Molina, Frankie M7 2:24.71

33.64 36.37 37.3237.38

CRIMB-NE 15Klump, Angelika G8 2:26.31

36.44 36.82 35.5237.53

CRIMA-NE 16Stoddard, Maggie E9 2:27.46

35.89 37.51 37.3436.72

CRIMA-NE 15Prem, Arshiaa10 2:48.31

41.43 42.48 41.5642.84

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 15Klump, Angelika G1 1:14.37

35.90 38.47

HAY-NE 17Schreiber, Clara E2 1:24.90

41.96 42.94

CRIMA-NE 18Barnes, Sophia3 1:31.45

43.12 48.33

FIRE-NE 15Desmond, Clancy4 1:33.80

43.30 50.50

CRIMA-NE 15Prem, Arshiaa5 1:41.76

48.80 52.96

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Pan, Rosie V1 2:35.47

36.31 39.36 39.7440.06

CRIMB-NE 15Klump, Angelika G2 2:39.14

36.10 40.70 40.6141.73

CRIMA-NE 15Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet3 2:39.89

37.21 40.87 41.1640.65

CRIMA-NE 15Laham, Eliana R4 2:41.14

36.45 40.47 41.9242.30

CRIMA-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J5 2:41.80

36.81 41.14 41.9041.95

CRIMA-NE 15Molina, Frankie M6 2:44.32

36.65 41.50 43.4842.69

CRIMA-NE 16Hukkanen, Emi R7 2:44.71

38.31 41.79 42.3542.26

CRIMA-NE 16Stoddard, Maggie E8 2:53.23

40.78 44.94 43.5243.99

CRIMA-NE 15Dewar, Taylor R9 2:54.81

41.54 43.75 44.1245.40

FIRE-NE 15Desmond, Clancy10 3:24.95

45.93 52.85 52.5953.58

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 15Qie, Andrea1 57.72

27.49 30.23

HAY-NE 17Schreiber, Clara E2 1:10.62

32.72 37.90

CRIMA-NE 15Prem, Arshiaa3 1:28.28

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Hukkanen, Emi R1 2:14.67

30.86 33.65 35.2934.87

CRIMA-NE 15Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 2:16.27

31.07 34.49 35.9634.75

CRIMA-NE 15Dewar, Taylor R3 2:18.87

31.14 36.73 36.1234.88

CRIMA-NE 15Pan, Rosie V4 2:20.17

32.03 35.33 36.4736.34

CRIMA-NE 16Stoddard, Maggie E5 2:21.80

33.24 36.07 36.2936.20

CRIMA-NE 15Laham, Eliana R6 2:24.26

31.95 36.13 38.1438.04

CRIMA-NE 15Molina, Frankie M7 2:33.54

32.36 38.78 40.7141.69

CRIMA-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J8 2:35.30

33.44 38.82 40.8642.18

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 15Qie, Andrea1 2:09.33

28.02 32.75 29.9238.64

CRIMA-NE 15Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 2:18.14

30.74 34.56 31.4741.37

CRIMA-NE 15Laham, Eliana R3 2:20.12

30.52 35.87 31.2842.45

CRIMA-NE 15Pan, Rosie V4 2:20.26

30.97 36.78 32.5539.96

CRIMA-NE 16Hukkanen, Emi R5 2:21.68

30.07 35.99 32.7242.90

CRIMA-NE 15Molina, Frankie M6 2:23.59

30.35 35.53 33.3144.40

CRIMA-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J7 2:24.09

31.79 36.57 32.9042.83

CRIMA-NE 15Dewar, Taylor R8 2:27.46

31.60 37.13 32.2646.47

CRIMB-NE 15Klump, Angelika G9 2:27.91

35.24 37.71 33.8041.16

CRIMA-NE 16Stoddard, Maggie E10 2:31.91

32.72 39.05 34.6745.47

HAY-NE 17Schreiber, Clara E11 2:33.55

32.46 37.13 34.7249.24

CRIMA-NE 15Prem, Arshiaa12 2:56.37

38.62 42.21 38.5556.99

CRIMA-NE 18Barnes, Sophia13 3:05.45

43.63 47.40 42.2852.14

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE  8Tarselli, Henry J1 20.31

FIRE-NE  8Flynn, Will2 20.72

HAY-NE  7Guenther, Gregory J3 21.63

CRIMB-NE  7Sandler, Micah J4 25.05

CRIMB-NE  7Sharma, Avyan5 26.16

HAY-NE  8Ma, Chinmai D6 26.31

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE  7Liang, Ethan1 1:15.74

35.47 40.27

FIRE-NE  8Aument, Lincoln2 1:29.28

39.88 49.40

CRIMB-NE  8Flynn, Luke M3 1:36.80

44.31 52.49

FIRE-NE  8Flynn, Will4 1:42.82

48.28 54.54

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  7Sandler, Micah J1 24.74

FIRE-NE  8Flynn, Will2 27.03

HAY-NE  7Guenther, Gregory J3 29.08
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Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back)

HAY-NE  8Tarselli, Henry J4 33.25

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FIRE-NE  8Aument, Lincoln1 32.08

HAY-NE  8Ma, Chinmai D2 38.94

CRIMB-NE  7Sharma, Avyan3 48.44

CRIMB-NE  7Sandler, Micah J--- DQ

HAY-NE  7Guenther, Gregory J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  7Sandler, Micah J1 25.74

HAY-NE  7Guenther, Gregory J2 38.08

HAY-NE  8Tarselli, Henry J3 44.87

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Heng, Eaton1 53.57

25.86 27.71

XTRM-NE 10Ding, Wenxi2 59.43

28.58 30.85

CRIMB-NE 10Serbinenko, Erik3 1:09.91

32.87 37.04

XTRM-NE  9Ji, Easson C4 1:11.68

33.36 38.32

SION-NE 10Kouzmenko, Mark5 1:12.77

34.75 38.02

CRIMB-NE  9Wang, Brandon6 1:13.41

35.27 38.14

CRIMA-NE 10McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L7 1:15.31

34.76 40.55

HAY-NE 10Blakey, Nicholas S8 1:15.46

34.86 40.60

CRIMB-NE 10Liu, Ethan N9 1:15.92

37.51 38.41

XTRM-NE 10Feng, Samuel S10 1:18.85

CRIMB-NE  9Montelongo Campos, Elias11 1:19.39

37.43 41.96

CRIMB-NE 10Vasilev, Nicolas E12 1:21.33

37.84 43.49

CRIMB-NE 10Milkin, Lazarus W13 1:24.57

40.33 44.24

CRIMA-NE  9Gan, Ryan14 1:25.38

39.06 46.32

SION-NE 10Yegorov, Anthony15 1:28.95

16.62 1:12.33

CRIMB-NE 10Bustos, Julian16 1:29.01

43.01 46.00

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Anderson17 1:31.64

40.86 50.78

CRIMB-NE 10Lee, Dylan X18 1:36.00

44.92 51.08

CRIMB-NE  9Tolkoff, Luke M19 1:41.20

CRIMB-NE  9He, Anthony /20 1:41.74

48.11 53.63

CRIMB-NE 10Fitko, Paul21 1:44.34

51.14 53.20

HAY-NE  9Pan, Leo22 1:44.59

48.69 55.90

HAY-NE 10O'Hara, Jack M23 1:48.37

HAY-NE  9Gerasimov, Evan D24 1:49.28

49.31 59.97

HAY-NE  9Fan, Ely L25 1:53.41

FIRE-NE  9Caballero, Mason26 1:53.47

52.51 1:00.96

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L1 38.15

CRIMB-NE 10Serbinenko, Erik2 39.94

XTRM-NE  7Liang, Ethan3 40.71

FIRE-NE 10Mason, Anders4 41.18

XTRM-NE 10Feng, Samuel S5 41.31

FIRE-NE  9Nannes, Jack6 42.25

SION-NE 10Yegorov, Anthony7 42.95

CRIMB-NE  9Wang, Brandon8 43.23

CRIMB-NE 10Milkin, Lazarus W9 43.33

FIRE-NE  8Aument, Lincoln10 45.25

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Anderson11 46.87

HAY-NE  9Pan, Leo12 54.11

HAY-NE  9Fan, Ely L13 55.19

CRIMB-NE  9Tolkoff, Luke M14 56.01

FIRE-NE  9Caballero, Mason15 56.85

HAY-NE 10O'Hara, Jack M16 57.63

CRIMB-NE  9He, Anthony /17 58.39

FIRE-NE  8Flynn, Will18 59.79

CRIMB-NE 10Fitko, Paul19 1:00.03

HAY-NE  8Tarselli, Henry J20 1:04.09

CRIMB-NE  7Sharma, Avyan21 1:05.41

CRIMB-NE 10Bustos, Julian--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  8Flynn, Luke M--- DQ

HAY-NE  7Guenther, Gregory J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Heng, Eaton1 1:00.91

29.23 31.68

XTRM-NE 10Ding, Wenxi2 1:12.04

35.02 37.02

CRIMB-NE 10Liu, Ethan N3 1:25.12

41.82 43.30

CRIMB-NE  9Montelongo Campos, Elias4 1:26.97

50.37 36.60

XTRM-NE 10Feng, Samuel S5 1:31.01

43.92 47.09

CRIMA-NE  9Gan, Ryan6 1:32.05

FIRE-NE  9Nannes, Jack7 1:35.07

48.17 46.90

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Anderson8 1:40.03

49.83 50.20

HAY-NE  9Gerasimov, Evan D9 1:58.60

CRIMB-NE 10Bustos, Julian10 2:03.08

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SION-NE 10Kouzmenko, Mark1 41.25

XTRM-NE  7Liang, Ethan2 42.80

SION-NE 10Yegorov, Anthony3 47.21

CRIMB-NE  9Montelongo Campos, Elias4 47.27

CRIMA-NE  9Gan, Ryan5 49.13

CRIMB-NE  9Wang, Brandon6 49.52

CRIMB-NE 10Vasilev, Nicolas E7 50.06

FIRE-NE 10Mason, Anders8 50.62

CRIMB-NE  8Flynn, Luke M9 51.33

CRIMB-NE 10Milkin, Lazarus W10 53.32

FIRE-NE  9Nannes, Jack11 55.79

CRIMB-NE 10Fitko, Paul12 56.56

CRIMB-NE 10Lee, Dylan X13 57.14

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Anderson14 58.89

HAY-NE  9Gerasimov, Evan D15 1:04.98

FIRE-NE  9Caballero, Mason16 1:10.34

HAY-NE 10O'Hara, Jack M17 1:14.18

HAY-NE  9Pan, Leo18 1:14.96

HAY-NE  9Fan, Ely L--- DQ

CRIMB-NE 10Bustos, Julian--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  9He, Anthony /--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Heng, Eaton1 1:09.95

33.87 36.08

XTRM-NE 10Ding, Wenxi2 1:22.17

39.46 42.71

XTRM-NE  9Ji, Easson C3 1:30.03

42.79 47.24

CRIMB-NE 10Serbinenko, Erik4 1:36.86

44.30 52.56

CRIMA-NE 10McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L5 1:39.93

46.46 53.47

CRIMB-NE 10Liu, Ethan N--- DQ

51.69 57.84

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SION-NE 10Kouzmenko, Mark1 36.75

HAY-NE 10Blakey, Nicholas S2 37.95

CRIMB-NE  9Wang, Brandon3 41.13

CRIMA-NE 10McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L4 41.26

CRIMA-NE  9Gan, Ryan5 42.22

CRIMB-NE  9Montelongo Campos, Elias6 42.83

CRIMB-NE 10Serbinenko, Erik7 44.79

CRIMB-NE 10Liu, Ethan N8 45.44

CRIMB-NE 10Vasilev, Nicolas E9 46.33

FIRE-NE 10Mason, Anders10 46.53

CRIMB-NE 10Milkin, Lazarus W11 46.87

FIRE-NE  8Aument, Lincoln12 55.57

HAY-NE  9Pan, Leo13 58.74

HAY-NE  9Gerasimov, Evan D14 1:02.49

FIRE-NE  9Caballero, Mason15 1:14.14

CRIMB-NE 10Bustos, Julian16 1:17.68
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Results
(Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

CRIMB-NE 10Lee, Dylan X--- DQ

HAY-NE 10O'Hara, Jack M--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Fan, Ely L--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  9Tolkoff, Luke M--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Heng, Eaton1 1:01.04

30.38 30.66

XTRM-NE 10Ding, Wenxi2 1:06.10

30.81 35.29

XTRM-NE  9Ji, Easson C3 1:25.22

38.16 47.06

HAY-NE 10Blakey, Nicholas S4 1:41.01

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Heng, Eaton1 1:01.61

29.04 32.57

XTRM-NE 10Ding, Wenxi2 1:10.41

32.62 37.79

XTRM-NE  9Ji, Easson C3 1:20.51

38.07 42.44

SION-NE 10Kouzmenko, Mark4 1:20.75

37.58 43.17

CRIMB-NE 10Liu, Ethan N5 1:26.47

41.91 44.56

HAY-NE 10Blakey, Nicholas S6 1:27.46

42.26 45.20

CRIMB-NE  9Montelongo Campos, Elias7 1:27.54

41.17 46.37

XTRM-NE  7Liang, Ethan8 1:28.16

43.31 44.85

CRIMB-NE  9Wang, Brandon9 1:29.57

XTRM-NE 10Feng, Samuel S10 1:31.17

43.20 47.97

CRIMA-NE 10McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L11 1:32.61

43.06 49.55

CRIMA-NE  9Gan, Ryan12 1:34.33

45.45 48.88

FIRE-NE 10Mason, Anders13 1:38.45

44.69 53.76

CRIMB-NE 10Vasilev, Nicolas E14 1:40.59

50.67 49.92

FIRE-NE  9Nannes, Jack15 1:42.52

44.37 58.15

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Anderson16 1:45.89

48.05 57.84

CRIMB-NE  8Flynn, Luke M17 1:47.29

1:47.42

FIRE-NE  8Aument, Lincoln18 1:48.70

48.29 1:00.41

CRIMB-NE 10Fitko, Paul19 1:54.93

59.14 55.79

CRIMB-NE 10Milkin, Lazarus W--- DQ

49.45 52.84

CRIMB-NE  7Sandler, Micah J--- DQ

53.73 1:10.54

CRIMB-NE 10Serbinenko, Erik--- DQ

19.39 1:08.10

CRIMB-NE  9Tolkoff, Luke M--- DQ

57.57 1:06.77

CRIMB-NE 10Lee, Dylan X--- DQ

1:02.57 1:00.47

HAY-NE  9Pan, Leo--- DQ

59.97 1:07.67

HAY-NE  8Tarselli, Henry J--- DQ

1:16.25

HAY-NE 10O'Hara, Jack M--- DQ

1:10.39 1:11.44

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Thomas, Benjamin1 2:10.74

30.15 33.78 32.8134.00

XTRM-NE 11Zhou, Kevin2 2:10.89

30.67 33.76 31.9934.47

CRIMA-NE 11Cardoso, Eric3 2:14.76

30.89 34.99 34.1834.70

CRIMB-NE 11Yoon, Ben T4 2:21.08

31.54 36.16 35.7137.67

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Reggie R5 2:21.78

30.72 35.11 38.4637.49

CRIMB-NE 11Goldstein, Bennett G6 2:22.73

20.93 48.21 36.0937.50

HAY-NE 11He, James7 2:26.97

33.63 36.99 38.0038.35

CRIMB-NE 12Serafim, Leo K8 2:27.88

33.99 38.19 37.3838.32

CRIMB-NE 11Carvalho, Bernardo L9 2:28.42

33.86 1:54.56

FIRE-NE 12Miller, Hank10 2:38.33

35.47 41.11 1:21.75

CRIMA-NE 12John, Matthew A11 2:39.45

35.08 38.60 42.2543.52

CRIMA-NE 11Casadei, Xavi A12 2:43.57

36.29 41.93 41.4043.95

CRIMB-NE 11Han, Abel B13 2:47.58

37.20 42.47 42.1745.74

HAY-NE 12Axelrod, Aaron A14 2:51.66

35.22 43.06 1:33.38

CRIMB-NE 11Xi, Edrick15 2:52.61

1:28.42

HAY-NE 11Upadhyay, Agrim16 3:04.82

43.06 47.60 45.2548.91

HAY-NE 11Batchelder, Ryan C17 3:22.62

46.18 53.08 50.4152.95

HAY-NE 12Srivastava, Aarush18 3:34.65

FIRE-NE 12Chagnon, Tucker19 3:52.81

1:04.861:04.18

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Reggie R1 32.74

CRIMA-NE 11Cardoso, Eric2 32.90

CRIMB-NE 11Yoon, Ben T3 34.99

CRIMB-NE 11Goldstein, Bennett G4 35.73

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don5 36.05

HAY-NE 11He, James6 37.15

CRIMA-NE 12John, Matthew A7 37.68

CRIMB-NE 11Carvalho, Bernardo L8 38.31

XTRM-NE 11Zhou, Mark9 39.36

HAY-NE 11Zong, Jason10 40.80

SION-NE 12Yegorov, Nicholas11 42.00

HAY-NE 12Hahn, Jenson R12 42.62

HAY-NE 11Upadhyay, Agrim13 43.75

CRIMB-NE 11Han, Abel B14 45.12

CRIMA-NE 11Perkins, Sebby15 47.87

CRIMB-NE 11Bagley, Harlan A16 47.91

HAY-NE 12Srivastava, Aarush17 48.11

FIRE-NE 12Chagnon, Tucker18 50.19

FIRE-NE 11Barrow, Tommy19 57.32

SION-NE 12Dave, Aarav K*20 1:00.69

FIRE-NE 11Blaquiere, Jean-Luc*20 1:00.69

HAY-NE 12Axelrod, Aaron A--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Thomas, Benjamin1 1:11.09

35.98 35.11

XTRM-NE 11Zhou, Kevin2 1:12.01

35.62 36.39

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Reggie R3 1:13.26

35.57 37.69

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don4 1:15.75

37.42 38.33

HAY-NE 11He, James5 1:18.16

38.54 39.62

CRIMB-NE 12Serafim, Leo K6 1:20.41

39.80 40.61

CRIMA-NE 12John, Matthew A7 1:23.15

39.96 43.19

FIRE-NE 12Miller, Hank8 1:27.43

CRIMB-NE 11Xi, Edrick9 1:29.08

HAY-NE 11Zong, Jason10 1:29.30

43.82 45.48

HAY-NE 11Ma, Chinchuan Z11 1:50.34

FIRE-NE 12Chagnon, Tucker12 1:52.16

54.37 57.79

FIRE-NE 11Barrow, Tommy13 2:07.34

1:03.38 1:03.96

SION-NE 12Dave, Aarav K14 2:10.28

1:01.50 1:08.78

FIRE-NE 11Blaquiere, Jean-Luc--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 11Zhou, Mark1 37.95

CRIMB-NE 11Carvalho, Bernardo L2 39.91

CRIMA-NE 11Casadei, Xavi A3 42.63

CRIMB-NE 11Yoon, Ben T4 42.79

CRIMB-NE 11Goldstein, Bennett G5 43.84
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Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don6 44.09

HAY-NE 11He, James7 46.69

CRIMB-NE 11Xi, Edrick8 47.47

CRIMB-NE 11Han, Abel B9 48.10

SION-NE 12Yegorov, Nicholas10 49.66

HAY-NE 12Axelrod, Aaron A11 50.24

HAY-NE 12Hahn, Jenson R12 52.67

CRIMB-NE 11Bagley, Harlan A13 53.50

CRIMA-NE 11Perkins, Sebby14 53.82

HAY-NE 11Upadhyay, Agrim15 57.92

HAY-NE 11Batchelder, Ryan C16 1:00.90

FIRE-NE 11Blaquiere, Jean-Luc17 1:06.65

HAY-NE 12Srivastava, Aarush18 1:07.30

SION-NE 11Boseovski, Goderdzi J19 1:10.63

FIRE-NE 12Chagnon, Tucker--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Thomas, Benjamin1 1:19.80

38.31 41.49

XTRM-NE 11Zhou, Mark2 1:22.38

38.95 43.43

CRIMA-NE 11Cardoso, Eric3 1:23.28

39.75 43.53

CRIMB-NE 11Carvalho, Bernardo L4 1:29.25

41.58 47.67

CRIMA-NE 11Casadei, Xavi A5 1:32.15

44.23 47.92

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don6 1:35.49

44.75 50.74

CRIMB-NE 12Serafim, Leo K7 1:36.58

46.41 50.17

FIRE-NE 12Miller, Hank8 1:38.99

46.59 52.40

CRIMB-NE 11Han, Abel B9 1:41.09

46.94 54.15

HAY-NE 11Ma, Chinchuan Z10 1:52.45

54.97 57.48

HAY-NE 12Haynes, Calvin E11 1:55.69

53.69 1:02.00

HAY-NE 11Batchelder, Ryan C12 2:10.69

1:00.84 1:09.85

FIRE-NE 11Blaquiere, Jean-Luc13 2:15.49

1:07.39 1:08.10

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Reggie R1 30.36

CRIMB-NE 11Yoon, Ben T2 31.71

XTRM-NE 11Zhou, Kevin3 33.16

FIRE-NE 12Miller, Hank4 34.52

CRIMB-NE 11Carvalho, Bernardo L5 34.79

CRIMA-NE 12John, Matthew A6 37.78

CRIMB-NE 11Goldstein, Bennett G7 37.99

CRIMA-NE 11Casadei, Xavi A8 38.31

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don9 39.07

CRIMB-NE 12Serafim, Leo K10 39.18

HAY-NE 12Haynes, Calvin E11 41.06

HAY-NE 11He, James12 42.77

SION-NE 12Yegorov, Nicholas13 43.23

CRIMB-NE 11Xi, Edrick14 43.66

HAY-NE 11Zong, Jason15 44.98

CRIMB-NE 11Bagley, Harlan A16 47.06

HAY-NE 12Hahn, Jenson R17 57.25

HAY-NE 12Srivastava, Aarush18 58.26

CRIMA-NE 11Perkins, Sebby19 58.76

FIRE-NE 12Chagnon, Tucker--- DQ

SION-NE 11Boseovski, Goderdzi J--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Cardoso, Eric1 1:07.87

31.59 36.28

CRIMA-NE 11Thomas, Benjamin2 1:09.17

32.71 36.46

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Reggie R3 1:18.48

34.31 44.17

HAY-NE 12Haynes, Calvin E4 1:28.29

39.99 48.30

HAY-NE 11Upadhyay, Agrim5 1:51.72

48.91 1:02.81

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Cardoso, Eric1 1:10.21

32.46 37.75

XTRM-NE 11Zhou, Kevin2 1:11.46

33.59 37.87

CRIMA-NE 11Thomas, Benjamin3 1:11.60

33.54 38.06

CRIMB-NE 11Yoon, Ben T4 1:14.75

33.77 40.98

CRIMB-NE 11Goldstein, Bennett G5 1:19.14

38.60 40.54

XTRM-NE 11Zhou, Mark6 1:20.08

40.14 39.94

FIRE-NE 12Miller, Hank7 1:20.77

37.12 43.65

CRIMB-NE 12Serafim, Leo K8 1:22.38

39.47 42.91

CRIMA-NE 12John, Matthew A9 1:22.72

36.84 45.88

CRIMA-NE 11Casadei, Xavi A10 1:22.89

39.88 43.01

CRIMB-NE 11Xi, Edrick11 1:28.03

41.75 46.28

CRIMB-NE 11Han, Abel B12 1:31.39

43.53 47.86

HAY-NE 11Zong, Jason13 1:32.48

45.16 47.32

CRIMB-NE 11Bagley, Harlan A14 1:34.90

45.09 49.81

HAY-NE 12Haynes, Calvin E15 1:34.97

42.88 52.09

HAY-NE 11Upadhyay, Agrim16 1:42.86

46.15 56.71

HAY-NE 12Hahn, Jenson R17 1:48.59

52.48 56.11

HAY-NE 11Batchelder, Ryan C18 1:52.31

53.86 58.45

HAY-NE 11Ma, Chinchuan Z19 1:53.01

57.34 55.67

HAY-NE 12Srivastava, Aarush20 1:56.57

CRIMA-NE 11Perkins, Sebby--- DQ

52.82 55.53

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Kikta, Aaron1 1:59.17

27.71 30.53 30.2530.68

CRIMB-NE 14Conley, Knox B2 2:02.01

27.90 30.81 31.2732.03

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, James T3 2:04.30

29.12 31.39 31.6532.14

CRIMB-NE 14Lee, Nicky T4 2:04.49

27.96 31.42 32.1832.93

CRIMA-NE 14Teplitsky, Alex5 2:05.50

28.39 31.70 32.6232.79

CRIMB-NE 14Streich, Hans E6 2:06.38

28.25 32.00 1:06.13

HAY-NE 13Zong, Allen7 2:08.30

30.83 32.08 32.2433.15

CRIMB-NE 13Ha, Taehee8 2:09.55

29.38 32.80 33.8233.55

CRIMB-NE 14Slavkov, Vladi9 2:10.48

29.70 33.19 33.3434.25

FIRE-NE 14Clements, Rylan10 2:10.70

30.22 33.59 33.1433.75

CRIMB-NE 14Ranieri Wanderley, Henrique11 2:12.83

30.92 34.21 33.1434.56

CRIMA-NE 13Larkin, Brendan12 2:13.04

30.07 33.07 34.5135.39

CRIMA-NE 13Listapad, Vasili13 2:13.40

30.17 33.82 34.7834.63

SION-NE 14Kuruvilla, Jack D14 2:14.15

30.67 33.98 33.8535.65

CRIMA-NE 13McDonough, Patrick15 2:19.51

30.50 34.87 37.1037.04

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Triston F16 2:21.32

31.78 36.78 33.2139.55

SION-NE 13Ryabkov, Oleg17 2:24.20

31.48 36.21 37.8938.62

CRIMB-NE 13Zhang, Brian18 2:27.44

32.83 38.02 36.0640.53

CRIMB-NE 13Gu, Justin Y19 2:35.17

33.43 2:01.74

HAY-NE 13Wong, Abraham W20 2:36.05

36.27 40.08 38.5341.17

HAY-NE 13Fan, Ian L21 2:40.13

34.17 41.86 40.4643.64

HAY-NE 13Mucciarone, Wes D22 2:56.21

38.05 45.39 45.4447.33



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:47 AM  10/6/2025  Page 11

2025 NE CRIM IMR PENTATHLON - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

CRIMB-NE 14Rozenblum, Yonatan23 3:02.75

39.70 46.43 47.4049.22

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Garcia, Matias N1 58.31

28.34 29.97

CRIMB-NE 14Lee, Nicky T2 1:07.00

32.87 34.13

CRIMB-NE 14Streich, Hans E3 1:07.02

FIRE-NE 14Clements, Rylan4 1:07.67

32.80 34.87

CRIMB-NE 14Slavkov, Vladi5 1:08.58

33.84 34.74

CRIMA-NE 13McDonough, Patrick6 1:11.49

34.48 37.01

SION-NE 13Ryabkov, Oleg7 1:12.14

35.13 37.01

CRIMB-NE 14Ranieri Wanderley, Henrique8 1:15.83

37.82 38.01

SION-NE 14Kuruvilla, Jack D9 1:16.42

36.46 39.96

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Triston F10 1:17.12

38.04 39.08

CRIMB-NE 13Zhang, Brian11 1:17.33

37.63 39.70

CRIMB-NE 13Gu, Justin Y12 1:17.64

37.62 40.02

HAY-NE 13Fan, Ian L13 1:23.04

CRIMB-NE 14Rozenblum, Yonatan14 1:30.31

43.90 46.41

SION-NE 13Midha, Ishil15 1:34.71

HAY-NE 13Wong, Abraham W--- DQ

44.26

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Garcia, Matias N1 2:11.93

30.43 33.31

CRIMA-NE 13Kikta, Aaron2 2:14.67

31.89 34.34 34.0134.43

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, James T3 2:18.84

33.52 34.51 35.2935.52

CRIMB-NE 13Ha, Taehee4 2:23.65

33.38 36.55 35.8437.88

CRIMA-NE 14Teplitsky, Alex5 2:26.22

34.15 36.86 37.2237.99

CRIMA-NE 13Listapad, Vasili6 2:29.66

35.40 37.84 38.1438.28

CRIMA-NE 13Larkin, Brendan7 2:31.40

34.80 38.56 38.6639.38

HAY-NE 13Ng, Julian H8 2:36.00

36.56 39.80 39.2740.37

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Triston F9 2:48.27

38.90 1:25.91 43.46

CRIMB-NE 14Rozenblum, Yonatan10 3:11.05

47.57

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LA-NE 14Yoon, Alex1 1:04.38

30.47 33.91

CRIMB-NE 14Conley, Knox B2 1:10.31

33.81 36.50

CRIMB-NE 14Slavkov, Vladi3 1:13.52

34.63 38.89

CRIMB-NE 14Ranieri Wanderley, Henrique4 1:15.63

36.47 39.16

FIRE-NE 14Clements, Rylan5 1:18.13

36.49 41.64

CRIMB-NE 14Lee, Nicky T6 1:19.77

37.32 42.45

CRIMB-NE 13Ha, Taehee7 1:21.80

38.90 42.90

CRIMB-NE 13Gu, Justin Y8 1:21.84

38.76 43.08

CRIMA-NE 13McDonough, Patrick9 1:24.52

39.25 45.27

HAY-NE 13Wong, Abraham W10 1:26.05

40.90 45.15

CRIMB-NE 13Zhang, Brian11 1:28.63

42.77 45.86

HAY-NE 13Fan, Ian L12 1:30.64

42.93 47.71

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Triston F13 1:34.15

45.48 48.67

SION-NE 13Midha, Ishil14 1:36.02

45.31 50.71

HAY-NE 13Mucciarone, Wes D15 1:36.85

45.98 50.87

CRIMB-NE 14Rozenblum, Yonatan--- DQ

1:00.46

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LA-NE 14Yoon, Alex1 2:20.29

32.43 35.70 35.9436.22

CRIMB-NE 14Conley, Knox B2 2:34.62

35.66 39.62 38.7940.55

CRIMA-NE 13Kikta, Aaron3 2:34.90

34.30 38.72 40.7541.13

CRIMB-NE 14Slavkov, Vladi4 2:41.63

36.35 41.35 41.4142.52

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, James T5 2:42.03

37.71 40.96 41.3242.04

CRIMA-NE 14Teplitsky, Alex6 2:44.29

36.94 42.03 42.3942.93

CRIMB-NE 14Ranieri Wanderley, Henrique7 2:47.39

38.01 42.28 42.5744.53

CRIMA-NE 13Larkin, Brendan8 2:50.22

37.86 42.20 44.8745.29

CRIMA-NE 13Listapad, Vasili9 2:55.18

39.04 45.11 44.8546.18

CRIMB-NE 13Gu, Justin Y10 2:55.21

40.23 43.38 45.1746.43

HAY-NE 13Fan, Ian L11 3:05.21

40.21 48.42 46.3350.25

HAY-NE 13Ng, Julian H12 3:05.60

42.98 47.79 46.6848.15

HAY-NE 13Wong, Abraham W13 3:09.74

43.67 49.19 46.3750.51

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Streich, Hans E1 1:00.37

27.69 32.68

XTRM-NE 14Garcia, Matias N2 1:00.90

28.17 32.73

CRIMB-NE 14Conley, Knox B3 1:05.43

30.48 34.95

HAY-NE 13Zong, Allen4 1:06.28

31.52 34.76

CRIMB-NE 14Lee, Nicky T5 1:09.15

30.66 38.49

SION-NE 14Kuruvilla, Jack D6 1:10.15

32.52 37.63

CRIMB-NE 13Ha, Taehee7 1:10.69

32.69 38.00

FIRE-NE 14Clements, Rylan8 1:11.44

32.02 39.42

CRIMA-NE 13McDonough, Patrick9 1:18.97

36.06 42.91

HAY-NE 13Ng, Julian H10 1:19.57

36.01 43.56

SION-NE 13Ryabkov, Oleg11 1:22.03

39.74 42.29

HAY-NE 13Fan, Ian L12 1:24.70

38.79 45.91

CRIMB-NE 13Gu, Justin Y13 1:24.79

38.70 46.09

CRIMB-NE 13Zhang, Brian14 1:26.02

38.71 47.31

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Triston F15 1:33.64

42.27 51.37

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Streich, Hans E1 2:21.15

29.29 34.52 39.1438.20

CRIMA-NE 13Kikta, Aaron2 2:21.20

30.86 35.75 37.4037.19

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, James T3 2:27.73

33.31 37.16 1:17.26

HAY-NE 13Zong, Allen4 2:29.61

35.87 38.35 36.7838.61

CRIMA-NE 14Teplitsky, Alex5 2:38.91

33.89 40.17 42.9641.89

CRIMA-NE 13Larkin, Brendan6 2:39.45

33.43 40.11 43.2942.62

CRIMA-NE 13Listapad, Vasili7 2:52.72

36.99 45.36 44.8445.53
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Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly)

HAY-NE 13Ng, Julian H8 2:54.88

37.58 43.85 47.0646.39

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Garcia, Matias N1 2:15.39

29.95 34.46 31.3939.59

CRIMA-NE 13Kikta, Aaron2 2:16.38

29.63 35.18 31.0040.57

CRIMB-NE 14Conley, Knox B3 2:19.74

30.21 36.21 32.1741.15

CRIMB-NE 14Streich, Hans E4 2:21.63

28.53 37.02 31.9144.17

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, James T5 2:23.97

32.09 36.21 31.3144.36

CRIMB-NE 14Lee, Nicky T6 2:24.58

30.48 38.13 32.1343.84

CRIMA-NE 14Teplitsky, Alex7 2:25.99

31.95 37.59 32.8143.64

CRIMB-NE 14Slavkov, Vladi8 2:26.85

32.42 38.25 34.3441.84

CRIMB-NE 13Ha, Taehee9 2:27.04

33.34 36.57 33.6443.49

CRIMA-NE 13Larkin, Brendan10 2:28.38

29.58 37.21 34.5947.00

HAY-NE 13Zong, Allen11 2:30.07

31.78 39.44 33.8944.96

FIRE-NE 14Clements, Rylan12 2:30.42

32.49 37.80 33.0047.13

CRIMA-NE 13Listapad, Vasili13 2:32.42

33.10 39.62 33.1446.56

CRIMA-NE 13McDonough, Patrick14 2:37.76

35.37 39.05 34.9848.36

HAY-NE 13Ng, Julian H15 2:38.17

34.46 39.44 36.9947.28

CRIMB-NE 14Rozenblum, Yonatan16 3:36.36

51.27 46.51

CRIMB-NE 14Ranieri Wanderley, Henrique--- DQ

35.05 41.40 44.62

HAY-NE 13Wong, Abraham W--- DQ

46.42 48.93 48.48

CRIMB-NE 13Zhang, Brian--- DQ

36.69 42.56 49.12

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Grabar, Kian W1 1:46.14

25.02 27.05 27.2526.82

CRIMB-NE 16Daile, Alex Z2 1:51.58

25.43 28.12 29.7928.24

CRIMA-NE 17Janian, Matt G3 1:56.63

26.16 28.77 30.5931.11

CRIMA-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P4 1:58.24

27.02 29.67 30.1931.36

CRIMB-NE 16Ribeiro, Jonathan C5 1:58.54

27.37 30.12 29.9131.14

CRIMA-NE 18Balasubramanian, Krishna6 2:00.54

27.72 29.43 31.8531.54

HAY-NE 16Ng, Alex H7 2:04.19

28.13 31.78 31.7932.49

CRIMA-NE 15Terriot, Nathan8 2:05.45

28.54 31.72 32.0533.14

FIRE-NE 16McIlvin, Samuel9 2:08.13

27.91 32.41 34.0533.76

CRIMB-NE 16Yu, William C10 2:08.63

29.42 31.70 33.7633.75

CRIMB-NE 16Streich, Freddie C11 2:13.32

30.96 33.87 34.4834.01

HAY-NE 15Warby, James R12 2:14.48

31.23 33.85 33.9235.48

FIRE-NE 15Calheta, Michael13 2:28.23

32.10 37.64 38.1040.39

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 16Daile, Alex Z1 56.73

27.50 29.23

CRIMB-NE 16Ribeiro, Jonathan C2 1:02.69

30.84 31.85

CRIMB-NE 16Yu, William C3 1:06.50

32.40 34.10

FIRE-NE 16McIlvin, Samuel4 1:07.51

32.18 35.33

CRIMB-NE 16Streich, Freddie C5 1:09.34

HAY-NE 15Warby, James R6 1:12.42

34.93 37.49

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Grabar, Kian W1 1:56.59

28.01 29.19 29.2330.16

CRIMA-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P2 2:06.88

29.63 31.68 32.7932.78

CRIMB-NE 16Ribeiro, Jonathan C3 2:13.62

31.99 34.51 31.8235.30

CRIMA-NE 18Balasubramanian, Krishna4 2:15.16

32.29 32.81 34.9835.08

CRIMA-NE 17Janian, Matt G5 2:18.21

32.24 34.55 1:11.42

CRIMA-NE 15Terriot, Nathan6 2:19.26

32.06 35.43 35.7536.02

FIRE-NE 16McIlvin, Samuel7 2:23.53

32.79 36.38 37.0837.28

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 16Yu, William C1 1:08.84

32.12 36.72

HAY-NE 16Ng, Alex H2 1:10.81

33.44 37.37

CRIMB-NE 16Streich, Freddie C3 1:18.87

38.52 40.35

SION-NE 15Parthibhan, Sarangan4 1:21.92

38.67 43.25

FIRE-NE 15Calheta, Michael5 1:21.98

38.36 43.62

SION-NE 15Aravindan, Harsha6 1:27.04

40.59 46.45

SION-NE 17Movsisyan, Erik A7 1:36.74

44.04 52.70

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Grabar, Kian W1 2:19.38

30.97 35.00 37.0336.38

CRIMA-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P2 2:35.05

34.77 39.27 40.2040.81

HAY-NE 16Ng, Alex H3 2:36.34

34.64 39.90 40.5541.25

CRIMA-NE 18Balasubramanian, Krishna4 2:41.39

36.09 40.82 41.9442.54

CRIMA-NE 15Terriot, Nathan5 2:43.68

37.08 42.42 41.7342.45

CRIMA-NE 17Janian, Matt G6 2:43.97

34.97 41.31 43.5644.13

HAY-NE 15Warby, James R7 2:53.08

39.42 45.28 42.8945.49

SION-NE 15Aravindan, Harsha8 3:11.13

43.13 47.86 50.5149.63

SION-NE 17Movsisyan, Erik A--- DQ

47.00 57.73 59.10

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 16Daile, Alex Z1 57.29

26.97 30.32

HAY-NE 16Ng, Alex H2 1:02.76

29.40 33.36

CRIMB-NE 16Yu, William C3 1:03.87

30.03 33.84

CRIMB-NE 16Ribeiro, Jonathan C4 1:04.20

30.52 33.68

CRIMB-NE 16Streich, Freddie C5 1:08.75

32.41 36.34

HAY-NE 15Warby, James R6 1:16.42

36.22 40.20

FIRE-NE 15Calheta, Michael--- DQ

34.29

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Grabar, Kian W1 1:57.47

26.98 29.97 30.1530.37

CRIMB-NE 16Daile, Alex Z2 2:05.24

27.60 31.44 33.3932.81

CRIMA-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P3 2:17.04

30.01 33.88 37.0836.07

CRIMA-NE 17Janian, Matt G4 2:17.15

29.04 34.22 37.0436.85

CRIMA-NE 18Balasubramanian, Krishna5 2:17.87

30.69 34.71 36.0836.39
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Results
(Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly)

CRIMA-NE 15Terriot, Nathan6 2:19.57

30.97 35.68 36.2036.72

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Grabar, Kian W1 2:00.40

26.18 29.68 28.4836.06

CRIMB-NE 16Daile, Alex Z2 2:04.15

25.86 30.58 29.0538.66

CRIMA-NE 18Balasubramanian, Krishna3 2:14.49

27.77 33.71 30.7942.22

CRIMA-NE 17Janian, Matt G4 2:14.66

27.90 34.78 28.7143.27

CRIMA-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P5 2:18.35

30.52 33.63 32.1542.05

HAY-NE 16Ng, Alex H6 2:19.47

30.18 37.03 31.9340.33

CRIMA-NE 15Terriot, Nathan7 2:20.44

30.15 35.09 32.1343.07

CRIMB-NE 16Ribeiro, Jonathan C8 2:21.53

31.30 35.89 28.4345.91

CRIMB-NE 16Yu, William C9 2:21.57

30.12 38.35 33.8539.25

FIRE-NE 16McIlvin, Samuel10 2:31.60

30.94 38.42 34.1248.12

CRIMB-NE 16Streich, Freddie C11 2:34.68

34.23 39.13 35.3545.97

HAY-NE 15Warby, James R12 2:36.56

32.73 40.23 36.8546.75

SION-NE 15Parthibhan, Sarangan13 2:44.90

35.11 44.19 39.1346.47


